
Preparatory 2
Judge: Kate Still Score Position

Lee Mason CARALTA PARIS 64.000                1ST
Lee Mason Clemence Acres Golden Bullet 63.667                2ND
Genevieve Maguire Willinga Park Jacinta Royal 63.000                3RD

Charlotte Jenkins Rocky SCR
Susan Elliott LANGTREE SOUTHERN COMFORT SCR
Charlotte Jenkins Rooster SCR



Preparatory 3
Judge: Susan Turner-Davis Score Position

Lee-Anne Mason CARALTA PARIS 60.526 1ST
Genevieve Maguire Willinga Park Jacinta Royal 59.474 2ND
Lee Mason Clemence Acres Golden Bullet 57.105 3RD

Susan Elliott LANGTREE SOUTHERN COMFORT SCR



Preliminary 1.2
Judge: Susan Turner-Davis Score Position

Fiona De Preu TALONS LIL BIT OF HOOTCH 66.786 1ST
Judi Krantz TOBY 65.893 2ND
Sue Berry CATERINA 63.571 3RD
Joanne Simon HF Barney Bear 63.393
Jo Freebody WOODLANDS DUST 61.786
Robyn Gamble SOUTHWIND FIBONACCI 60.714
Pauline Stuart-Fox O’CONNOR BRO 60.357
Rebecca O'Brien YINBILLIKO DESTINY 55.714
Ken Hogg MORE THAN A REPEAT SCR

Preliminary 1.2 - PONY

Judge: Susan Turner-Davis Score Position

Kelly Ralph Belmore Park Dream Girl 69.464 1ST
Kylie Capp NAWARRAH PARK INGRID 67.857 2ND



Preliminary 1.3
Judge: Kate Still Score Position

Jo Freebody WOODLANDS DUST 68.333 1ST
Joanne Simon HF Barney Bear 65.833 2ND
Fiona De Preu TALONS LIL BIT OF HOOTCH 65.000 3RD
Robyn Gamble SOUTHWIND FIBONACCI 65.000
Judi Krantz TOBY 64.792
Sue Berry CATERINA 62.708
Rebecca Obrien YINBILLIKO DESTINY 58.125
Pauline Stuart-Fox O’CONNOR BRO 57.292

Ken Hogg MORE THAN A REPEAT SCR

Preliminary 1.3 Pony
Judge: Kate Still Score Position

Kelly Ralph Belmore Park Dream Girl 72..292 1ST
Kylie Capp NAWARRAH PARK INGRID 69.583 2ND



Novice 2.2
Judge: Susan Turner-Davis Score Position

Robbie Lyttle CHARLIE 64.375 1ST
KA Whyte APH SNOWDROP 53.906 2ND

Novice 2.2 Pony
Judge: Susan Turner-Davis Score Position

Sarah McGann AMETHYST PARK JAY A.P 59.531 1ST
Maggie Brennan SAMARIA CREEK TRIBUTE 59.219 2ND



Novice 2.3
Judge: Kate Still Score Position

Robyn Lyttle CHARLIE 65.000 1ST
KA Whyte APH SNOWDROP 61.429 2ND

Novice 2.3 Pony

Judge: Kate Still Score Position

Maggie Brennan SAMARIA CREEK TRIBUTE 62.000 1ST



Elementary 3.2
Judge: Kate Still Score Position

Kelly Ralph KL EMBERS SCR 1



Elementary 3.3
Judge: Susan Turner-Davis Score Position

Kelly Ralph KL EMBERS SCR 1



Medium 4.2

Judge: Kate Still Score Position

Ann Behringer DANTE’S DREAM 65.676 1ST



Medium 4.3

Judge: Susan Turner-Davis Score Position

Margaret Forster SPRINGFIELD FROSTY 61.026 1ST
Ann Behringer DANTE’S DREAM 60.128 2ND



Advanced 5.2

Judge: Susan Turner-Davis Score Position

Margaret Forster SPRINGFIELD FROSTY 65.123 1



Prep 2 Prep 3 Average Position

Lee-Anne Mason CARALTA PARIS 64.000 60.526 62.263 CHAMP
Genevieve Maguire Willinga Park Jacinta Royal 63.000 59.474 61.237 RESERVE
Lee Mason Clemence Acres Golden Bullet 63.667 57.105 60.386



1.2 1.3 Average Position

Fiona De Preu TALONS LIL BIT OF HOOTCH 66.786 65.000 65.893 CHAMP
Judi Krantz TOBY 65.893 64.792 65.343 RESERVE
Jo Freebody WOODLANDS DUST 61.786 68.333 65.060
Joanne Simon HF Barney Bear 63.393 65.833 64.613
Sue Berry CATERINA 63.571 62.708 63.140
Robyn Gamble SOUTHWIND FIBONACCI 60.714 65..000 62.857
Pauline Stuart-Fox O’CONNOR BRO 60.357 57.292 58.679
Rebecca O'Brien YINBILLIKO DESTINY 55.714 58.125 56.920



2.2 2.3 Average Position

Robbie Lyttle CHARLIE 64.375 65.000 64.6875 CHAMP
KA Whyte APH SNOWDROP 53.906 61.429 57.6675 RESERVE



4.2 4.3 Average Position

Ann Behringer DANTE’S DREAM 65.676 60.128 62.902 CHAMP



Test 1 Test 2 Average Position

Kelly Ralph Belmore Park Dream Girl 69.464 72.292 70.878 CHAMP
Kylie Capp NAWARRAH PARK INGRID 67.857 69.583 68.720 RESERVE
Maggie Brennan SAMARIA CREEK TRIBUTE 59.219 62.000 60.610


